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EEQTE BT
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ME -

(1) 7201746 A308ARATE 1T 2,220,185,00008 515 -
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ARSI R B fE R o

(3) TKEEENMEREAARRQR17,315,6000 B DHES
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A SEERE A - Xtep International E-Commerce Investment Limited

IEHEBEEE BT
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EEnE EEME ROBE BMABED
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FERRARG RAEBRDERER AR

HAARBEFRZSTHRABMA - R2017F6A308 * A TALHER(LEARREFTHEHTHRAR)RAR AN
KRR - HEREE S B GIIFEXVEIF 237 B ARE TARAMED SRR - HEFIAREE R
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Ming Zhong Family Limited SIEHEE A EES 1,310,059,500 59.01%
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B aE AR®TR ARBTTT
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L'ON 5 2,310,791 2,534,584
HERA (1,295,208) (1,436,072)
EH 1,015,583 1,098,512
E L N6 5 95,749 47,752
$HE oy BH R 2 (385,286) (320,434)
—RRITHRX (246,920) (242,480)
Syl 6 479,126 583,350
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AR A 335,711 403,854
AT AL RIS
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AT AL FEG ¢
ARQ AT RS A 337,093 357,598
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227,655
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3,421,440
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455,996
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2,267,375
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2,846,532
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